Shri Mahaveer College

UG COURSE FEE STRUCTURE (For New Admission)
SESSION 2025-26

S Course Admission Tuition Fees | Developme Total Fee | I Installment II Installment
No. Fee(Rs) (Rs) nt Fees (Rs)

1 | B.Com Pass Course Part | 7,000.00 45,000.00 | 5,000.00 57,000.00 34,500.00 22,500.00
2 | B.Com (Hons.) ABST Part I 7,000.00 45,000.00 | 5,000.00 57,000.00 34,500.00 22,500.00
3 | BBAPartl 7,000.00 58,000.00 | 5,000.00 70,000.00 41,000.00 27,000.00
4 | BCAPart] 7,000.00 58,000.00 | 5,000.00 70,000.00 41,000.00 27,000.00
5 | BA 7,000.00 45,000.00 | 5,000.00 57,000.00 34,500.00 22,500.00
6 | BVA 7,000.00 54,000.00 | 5,000.00 66,000.00 39,000.00 27,000.00
7 | B.Sc 7,000.00 45,000.00 | 5,000.00 57,000.00 34,500.00 22,500.00

SCHOLARSHIP CATEGORIES

100% relaxation in Tuition Fees for all three years of Graduation to the ward of Martyr's taking admission in
session 2025-26.

50% Scholarship in Tuition Fees for:-
A. Girls Students

B. Merit (M-]) :- Above 80% (RBSE) & 85% (CBSE)
C. National Level Players (S-I)
D. For Children of Soldier’s (CS) (only for those Soldiers who are in service)

S Course Admissi Tuition Develop Total | Scholarship After I Installment
No. on Fees (Rs) ment Fee (Rs) 50% Scholarship
Fee(Rs) Fees Fee Payable
1 B.Com Pass Course Part I 7,000.00 | 45,000.00 5,000.00 | 57,000.00 22,500.00 34,500.00 34,500.00
2 | B.Com (Hons.) ABST Part | 7,000.00 | 45,000.00 5,000.00 | 57,000.00 22,500.00 34,500.00 34,500.00
3 | BBAPartl 7,000.00 | 58,000.00 5,000.00 | 70,000.00 29,000.00 41,000.00 41,000.00
4 | BCA Part 1 7,000.00 | 58,000.00 5,000.00 | 70,000.00 29,000.00 41,000.00 41,000.00
5 | BA 7,000.00 | 45,000.00 5,000.00 | 57,000.00 22,500.00 34,500.00 34,500.00
6 | BVA 7,000.00 | 54,000.00 5,000.00 | 66,000.00 27,000.00 39,000.00 39,000.00
7 | B.Sc 7,000.00 | 45,000.00 5,000.00 | 57,000.00 22,500.00 34,500.00 34,500.00

25% Scholarship in Tuition Fees for:-

A. Merit (M-1I) :- 75% to 80% (RBSE) & 80% to 85% (CBSE)
B. State Level Players (S-II)

C. Mahaveer Public School & SMDJ School (A)

D. Candidate from Jain Community (J)

S Course Admissio | Tuition | Develo Total | Scholarshi | After I 11
No n Fee(Rs) Fees pment | Fee (Rs) p 25% Scholarship | Installment | Installment

. (Rs) Fees Fee Payable

1 B.Com Pass Course Part I 7,000.00 45,000.00 | 5,000.00 | 57,000.00 11,250.00 45,750.00 34,500.00 11,250.00

2 B.Com (Hons.) ABST Part | 7,000.00 45,000.00 | 5,000.00 | 57,000.00 11,250.00 45,750.00 34,500.00 11,250.00

3 BBA Part 1 7,000.00 58,000.00 | 5,000.00 | 70,000.00 [ 14,500.00 55,500.00 41,000.00 14,500.00

4 BCA Part I 7,000.00 58,000.00 | 5,000.00 | 70,000.00 14,500.00 55,500.00 41,000.00 14,500.00

5 BA 7,000.00 45,000.00 | 5,000.00 | 57,000.00 11,250.00 45,750.00 34,500.00 11,250.00

6 BVA 7,000.00 54,000.00 | 5,000.00 | 66,000.00 [ 13,500.00 52,500.00 39,000.00 13,500.00

7 B.Sc 7,000.00 45,000.00 | 5,000.00 | 57,000.00 11,250.00 45,750.00 34,500.00 11,250.00

* Cost of Admission Form - Rs.500/-(Non Refundable)

* Rs.2000/-discount for Non-Scholarship students if they pay complete fees at the time of admission.

* At the time of admission Post Dated Cheque (PDC) of II Installment with due date (1* November 2025) and last
date is (10™ November 2025) needs to be submitted.

* The College reserves the right to change the fee structure and concessional categories without prior notice.

* In case of Cancellation/withdrawal of admission the management reserves right to refund fees.

Only one Scholarship can be availed by the students.




Shri1 Mahaveer

College

UG COURSE FEE STRUCTURE (For II Year)
SESSION 2025-26

S No. Course Tuition Development Fees | Total Fee I Installment IT Installment
Fees
1 B.Com Pass Course 45,000.00 3,000.00 48,000.00 25,500.00 22.500.00
2 B.Com (Hons.) ABST 45,000.00 3,000.00 48,000.00 25,500.00 22,500.00
3 [ BBA 54,000.00 | 3,000.00 57,000.00 30,000.00 27.000.00
4 BCA 54,000.00 3,000.00 57,000.00 30,000.00 27.000.00
5 BA 45,000.00 3,000.00 48,000.00 25,500.00 22,500.00
6 BVA 54,000.00 3,000.00 57,000.00 30,000.00 27,000.00
SCHOLARSHIP CATEGORIES
50% Scholarship in Tuition Feess for:-
A. Merit (M-I) :- Above 80% (RBSE) & 85% (CBSE) in class 12" & above 65% in 1* Year
B. National Level Players (S-I) (Participated in Previous Class in Inter-Collegiate Tournament)
C. For Children of Soldier’s (CS) (only for those Soldiers who are in service)
S No. Course Tuition Developmen | Total Fee Scholarship | After Scholarship I
Fees t Fees 50% Fee Payable Installmen
1 B.Com Pass Course 45,000.00 3,000.00 48,000.00 22,500.00 25,500.00 25,50:).00
2 B.Com (Hons.) ABST | 45,000.00 3,000.00 48,000.00 22,500.00 25,500.00 25,500.00
3 BBA 54,000.00 3,000.00 57,000.00 27,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00
4 BCA 54,000.00 3,000.00 57,000.00 27,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00
5 BA 45,000.00 3,000.00 48,000.00 22,500.00 25,500.00 25,500.00
6 BVA 54,000.00 3,000.00 57,000.00 27,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00
25% Scholarship in Tuition Feess for:-
A. Girls Students
B. Merit (M-II) :- 75% to 80% (RBSE) & 80% to 85% (CBSE) in class 12" & above 65% in 1*'Year
C. State Level Players (S-1I) (Participated in Previous Class in Inter-Collegiate Tournament)
D. Mahaveer Public School & SMDIJ School (A)
E. Candidate from Jain Community (J)
S Course Tuition Developme | Total Fee | Scholarship After 1 11
No. Fees nt Fees 25% Scholarship Installment | Installment
Fee Payable
1 B.Com Pass Course 45,000.00 3,000.00 48,000.00 11,250.00 36,750.00 25,500.00 11,250.00
2 B.Com (Hons.) ABST | 45,000.00 3,000.00 48,000.00 11,250.00 36,750.00 25,500.00 11,250.00
3 BBA 54,000.00 3,000.00 57,000.00 13,500.00 43,500.00 30,000.00 13,500.00
4 BCA 54,000.00 3,000.00 57,000.00 13,500.00 43,500.00 30,000.00 13,500.00
5 BA 45,000.00 3,000.00 48,000.00 11,250.00 36,750.00 25,500.00 11,250.00
6 BVA 54,000.00 3,000.00 57,000.00 13,500.00 43,500.00 30,000.00 13,500.00

* Cost of Re-Admission Form-Rs.200/- (Non Refundable)
* Rs.2000/- discount for Non-Scholarship students if they pay complete fees at the time of admission.
* At the time of admission Post Dated Cheque (PDC) of II Installment with due date (1* November 2025) and last
date is (10™ November 2025) needs to be submitted.
* The College reserves the right to change the fee structure and concessional categories without prior notice.
* In case of Cancellation/ withdrawal of admission the management reserves right to refund fees.

Only one Scholarship can be availed by the students.




Shri Mahaveer College

UG COURSE FEE STRUCTURE (For III Year)
SESSION 2025-26

S No. Course Tuition Development Fees | Total Fee I Installment IT Installment
Fees
1 B.Com Pass Course 43,000.00 3,000.00 46,000.00 24,500.00 21,500.00
2 B.Com (Hons.) ABST 43,000.00 3,000.00 46,000.00 24,500.00 21,500.00
3 BBA 52,000.00 3,000.00 55,000.00 29,000.00 26,000.00
4 BCA 52,000.00 3,000.00 55,000.00 29,000.00 26,000.00
5 BA 43,000.00 3,000.00 46,000.00 24,500.00 21,500.00
6 BVA 52,000.00 3,000.00 55,000.00 29,000.00 26,000.00

SCHOLARSHIP CATEGORIES

50% Scholarship in Tuition Fees for:-
A. Girls Students

B. Merit (M-]) :- Above 80% (RBSE) & 85% (CBSE) in class 12" & above 60% in 1* Year & 2™ Year
C. National Level Players (S-1) (Participated in Previous Class in Inter-Collegiate Tournament)
D. For Children of Soldier’s (CS) (only for those Soldiers who are in service)

S No. Course Tuition Developmen | Total Fee Scholarship After Scholarship I

Fees t Fees 50% Fee Payable Installmen
1 B.Com Pass Course 43,000.00 3,000.00 46,000.00 | 21,500.00 24,500.00 24,5t00.00
2 B.Com (Hons.) ABST | 43,000.00 3,000.00 46,000.00 | 21,500.00 24,500.00 24,500.00
3 BBA 52,000.00 3,000.00 55,000.00 | 26,000.00 29,000.00 29,000.00
4 BCA 52,000.00 3,000.00 55,000.00 | 26,000.00 29,000.00 29,000.00
5 BA 43,000.00 3,000.00 46,000.00 | 21,500.00 24,500.00 24,500.00
6 BVA 52,000.00 3,000.00 55,000.00 | 26,000.00 29,000.00 29,000.00

25% Scholarship in Tuition Fees for:-

A. Merit (M-II) :- 75% to 80% (RBSE) & 80% to 85% (CBSE) in class 12" & above 60% in 1*'Year & 2™ Year
B. State Level Players (S-1I) (Participated in Previous Class in Inter-Collegiate Tournament)

C. Mahaveer Public School & SMDJ School (A)

D. Candidate from Jain Community (J)

S Course Tuition Developme | Total Fee | Scholarship After I I
No. Fees nt Fees 25% Scholarship Installment | Installment
Fee Payable

1 B.Com Pass Course 43,000.00 | 3,000.00 46,000.00 10,750.00 35,250.00 24,500.00 | 10,750.00
2 B.Com (Hons.) ABST | 43,000.00 | 3,000.00 46,000.00 10,750.00 35,250.00 24,500.00 | 10,750.00
3 BBA 52,000.00 | 3,000.00 55,000.00 13,000.00 42,000.00 29,000.00 | 13,000.00
4 | BCA 52,000.00 | 3,000.00 55,000.00 13,000.00 42,000.00 29,000.00 | 13,000.00
5 BA 43,000.00 | 3,000.00 46,000.00 10,750.00 35,250.00 24,500.00 | 10,750.00
6 | BVA 52,000.00 | 3,000.00 55,000.00 13,000.00 42,000.00 29,000.00 | 13,000.00

* Cost of Re-Admission Form-Rs.200/- (Non Refundable)

* Rs.2000/- discount for Non-Scholarship students if they pay complete fees at the time of admission.

* At the time of admission Post Dated Cheque (PDC) of II Installment with due date (1* November 2025) and last
date is (10™ November 2025) needs to be submitted.

* The College reserves the right to change the fee structure and concessional categories without prior notice.

* In case of Cancellation/ withdrawal of admission the management reserves right to refund fees.

Only one Scholarship can be availed by the students.




Shri Mahaveer College

PG COURSE FEE STRUCTURE (For Previous Year)
SESSION 2025-26

S. No. Course Admission Fee | Tuition Fees Development Fee Total Fee I Installment | II Installment
1 M.Com ABST 2,000 25,000 5,000 32,000 19,500 12,500
2 M.Com HRM 2,000 40,000 5,000 47,000 27,000 20,000
3 M.Com EAFM 2,000 25,000 5,000 32,000 19,500 12,500
4 MA (English) 2,000 25,000 5,000 32,000 19,500 12,500

SCHOLARSHIP CATEGORIES

100% relaxation in Tuition Fees two years of Post Graduation to the ward's of Martyr's taking admission in session 2025-26.

50% Scholarship in Tuition Fees
A. Girl Student (G) (New)

B. Children of Soldier's (CS) (only for those Soldiers who are in service)
C. Merit (M-I):- Above 70% (In Graduation)

D. National Level Player (S-I) :- (During Graduation)

S. Course Admission | Tuition Development | Total Fee Scholarship After I
No. Fee Fees Fee 50% Scholarship Installment
Fee Payable
1 M.Com ABST 2,000 25,000 5,000 32,000 12,500 19,500 19,500
2 M.Com HRM 2,000 40,000 5,000 47,000 20,000 27,000 27,000
3 M.Com EAFM 2,000 25,000 5,000 32,000 12,500 19,500 19,500
4 | MA (English) 2,000 25,000 5,000 32,000 12,500 19,500 19,500
Girls Students of SMC (50% Scholarship)
S. No. Course Tuition Fees | Development Total Fee Scholarshi | After Scholarship | I Installment
Fee p 50% Fee Payable
1 M.Com ABST 25,000 5,000 30,000 12,500 17,500 17,500
2 M.Com HRM 40,000 5,000 45,000 20,000 25,000 25,000
3 M.Com EAFM 25,000 5,000 30,000 12,500 17,500 17,500
4 MA (English) 25,000 5,000 30,000 12,500 17,500 17,500
Boys Students of SMC (25% Scholarship)
S. No. Course Tuition Developm | Total Fee Scholarship After I IT Installment
Fees ent Fee 25% Scholarship | Installment
Fee Payable
1 M.Com ABST 25,000 5,000 30,000 6,250 23,750 23,750 -
2 M.Com HRM 40,000 5,000 45,000 10,000 35,000 23,750 11,250
3 M.Com EAFM 25,000 5,000 30,000 6,250 23,750 23,750 -
4 MA (English) 25,000 5,000 30,000 6,250 23,750 23,750 -

25% Scholarship for:-

A. Merit (M-II) :- 65% to 70% (In Graduation)

B. State Player(S-I):-State Player (During Graduation)
C. Jain Students (J)

S Course Admissi | Tuition | Developme | Total Scholarshi | After I II Installment
N. on Fee Fees nt Fee Fee p 25% Scholarship | Installment
Fee Payable
1 | M.Com ABST 2,000.00 | 25,000 5,000 32,000 6,250 25,750 25,750
2 | M.Com HRM 2,000.00 | 40,000 5,000 47,000 10,000 37,000 25,750 11,250
3 | M.Com EAFM 2,000.00 | 25,000 5,000 32,000 6,250 25,750 25,750
4 | MA (English) 2,000.00 | 25,000 5,000 32,000 6,250 25,750 25,750

* Cost of Re-Admission Form- Rs. 200/- (Non Refundable)
* Rs.2000/- discount for Non-Scholarship students if they pay complete fees at the time of admission.

* At the time of admission Post Dated Cheque (PDC) of II Installment with due date (1* November 2025) and last date is
(10™ November 2025) needs to be submitted.

* The College reserves the right to change the fee structure and concessional categories without prior notice.
* In case of Cancellation/ withdrawal of admission the management reserves right to refund fees.

Only one Scholarship can be availed by the students.




Shri Mahaveer College

PG COURSE FEE STRUCTURE (For Final Year)
SESSION 2025-26

S. No. Course Tuition Fees | Developmen | Total Fee I Installment II Installment
(Rs) t Fees
1 M.Com ABST 23,000 3,000 26,000 26,000 -
2 M.Com HRM 38,000 3,000 41,000 28,000 13,000
3 M.Com EAFM 23,000 3,000 26,000 26,000 -

SCHOLARSHIP CATEGORIES

100% relaxation in Tuition Fees two years of Post Graduation to the ward's of Martyr's taking admission in session
2025-26.

50% Scholarship in Tuition Fees for two years
A. Children of Soldier's (CS) (only for those Soldiers who are in service)

B. Merit (M-I) :-Above 70% In Graduation & 65% in PG Prev.

C. National Level Player (S-I) :- (During Graduation &Participate in PG Prev.)

S.No Course Tuition Developmen Total fees Scholarship 50 % After I Installment
Fees t Fees Scholarship
Fee Payable
1 | M.Com ABST 23,000 3,000 26,000 11,500 14,500 14,500
2 | M.Com HRM 38,000 3,000 41,000 19,000 22,000 22,000
3 | M.Com EAFM 23,000 3,000 26,000 11,500 14,500 14,500
25% Scholarship for :-
A. Girl Student (G) (New & SMC)
B. Merit (M-II) :- 65% to 70% (In Graduation)
C. State Player (S-I) :- State Player (During Graduation & Participate in PG Prev.)
D. Jain Students (J)
E. Boys Students of SMC (25% Scholarship)
S. Course Tuition Development | Total fees | Scholarship | After Scholarship 1 11
No Fees Fees 25% Fee Payable Installmen | Installment
t
1 | M.Com ABST 23,000 3,000 26,000 5,750 20,250 20,250
2 | M.Com HRM 38,000 3,000 41,000 9,500 31,500 19,000 12,500
3 | M.Com 23,000 3,000 26,000 5,750 20,250 20,250
EAFM

* Cost of Admission Form - Rs. 500/- (Non Refundable)

* Rs.2000/-discount for Non-Scholarship students if they pay complete fees at the time of admission.
* At the time of admission Post Dated Cheque (PDC) of II Installment with due date (1*'November 2025) and last
date is (10™ November 2025) needs to be submitted.

* The College reserves the right to change the fee structure and concessional categories without prior
notice.

* In case of Cancellation/withdrawal of admission the management reserves right to refund fees.

Only one Scholarship can be availed by the students.




